South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:27:50 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3867 (Rat #0623, Act #0493 of 1992) General Bill, By J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to using certain nets to fish within three
miles from Winyah Bay jetties, so as to clarify the penalty to include the seizure of an engine and all related equipment for a
violation of this Section.

04/11/91
04/11/91
04/15/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
05/19/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
05/28/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/14/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-24
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
Read second time HJ-251

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15

Amended SJ-95

Read second time SJ-101

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-101

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-13

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-115

Recede from amendments SJ-78

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-41

Ratified R 623

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/92

Act No. 493

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



