

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### H\*3867 (Rat #0623, Act #0493 of 1992) General Bill, By J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-840, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to using certain nets to fish within three miles from Winyah Bay jetties, so as to clarify the penalty to include the seizure of an engine and all related equipment for a violation of this Section.

04/11/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
04/11/91	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-24
04/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
04/29/92	House	Read second time HJ-251
04/30/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
04/30/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/30/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
05/19/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
05/27/92	Senate	Amended SJ-95
05/27/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-101
05/27/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-101
05/28/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-13
06/03/92	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-115
06/04/92	Senate	Recede from amendments SJ-78
06/04/92	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-41
06/04/92		Ratified R 623
07/01/92		Signed By Governor
07/01/92		Effective date 07/01/92
07/01/92		Act No. 493
07/14/92		Copies available